无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司 衍射光学元件衍射光学元件衍射光学元件衍射光学元件
WuxiWuxiWuxiWuxi OptonTechOptonTechOptonTechOptonTech LtdLtdLtdLtd DiffractiveDiffractiveDiffractiveDiffractive OpticalOpticalOpticalOptical ElementsElementsElementsElements
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd
Wuxi OptonTech Ltd. specializes in diffractive optical elements (DOEs) and computer generated
holograms (CGHs)for beam shaping, beam splitting and beam homogenizing (dif fusing). We design and
provide standard and custom DOEs and CGHs for high-performance laser and LED applications at
competitive prices. We address the market needs high precision (virtuallyzero reconstruction error within

无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司无锡奥普顿光电子有限公司 衍射光学元件衍射光学元件衍射光学元件衍射光学元件
WuxiWuxiWuxiWuxi OptonTechOptonTechOptonTechOptonTech LtdLtdLtdLtd DiffractiveDiffractiveDiffractiveDiffractive OpticalOpticalOpticalOptical ElementsElementsElementsElements
Top Hat Beam shaper
Diffractive beam shapers convert a laser beam with Gaussian intensity distribution into a beam with an accurate and
almost arbitrary intensity distribution. Specific applications include precise control of treatment depth in laser heat
treatment, laser hardening, cladding; turning a laser beam into a square or hexagon to increase the fill-factor in laser direct
writing; and laser tweezers, etc.
Product nomination for diffractive top-hat beam-shaping elements
Product Item
DOE
size
Image size wavelength
Working
distance
TH-RD-8-3-300-0.5-2080 8mm 0.5mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-RD-8-3-300-1-2080 8mm 1mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-RD-8-3-300-2-2080 8mm 2mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-RD-8-3-300-3-2080 8mm 3mm 2080nm 300mm
TH-REC-8-2-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-2-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-2.5-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-2.5-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-3-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3.5-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-3.5-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-4-INF-20mrad-1064 8 mm 20 mrad 1064 nm Infinate
TH-REC-8-4-200-4x4-1064 8 mm 4x4 mm 1064 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-20-8-1700-5x5-1064 20 mm 5x5 mm 1064 nm 1700 mm
TH-REC--8-3-200-4x4-532 8 mm 4x4 mm 532 nm 200 mm
TH-RD-8-3.5-200-0.5-532 8 mm 0.5mm 532 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3.5-200-1x1-532 8 mm 1x1 mm 532 nm 200 mm
TH-REC-8-3.5-200-4x4-532 8 mm 4x4 mm 532 nm 200 mm
Intra-Cavity beam shaper
Traditional laser resonators generate laser beams with a Gaussian distribution. By using an intra-cavity DOE, the